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Date Activity Location Attendance
-14 wks Sat 16 Jan, 2021 Trials Sandstorm mandatory

Sun 17 Jan, 2021 Sandstorm Junior Series Sandstorm optional
Tues 19 Dec, 2020 Training squad named on-line

-12 wks Sun 31 Jan, 2021

training 
(8am-9:30am = u14/15)
(9:45am-11:15 = u16)

(11:30am-1pm = u17,u18)

Sandstorm mandatory

-11 wks 6 & 7 Feb, 2021 QBVT Brisbane Major Sandstorm optional
Tues 9 Feb, 2021 Squad training fee due

-10 wks Sun 14 Feb, 2021

training 
(8am-9:30am = u14/15)
(9:45am-11:15 = u16)

(11:30am-1pm = u17,u18)

Sandstorm mandatory

Mon 15 Feb, 2021 Traveling squad named on-line
Mon 15 Feb, 2021 uniform orders open on-line

-9 wks 20 & 21 Feb, 2021 QBVT Bundaberg Major Elliot Heads optional
Sun 21 Feb, 2021 Sandstorm Junior Series Sandstorm optional
Sun 21 Feb, 2021 uniform orders close on-line

-8 wks Sun 28 Feb, 2021

training 
(8am-9:30am = u14/15)
(9:45am-11:15 = u16)

(11:30am-1pm = u17,u18)

Sandstorm mandatory

-7 wks Sat 6 Mar, 2021 QBVT Championships Coolangatta optional
-7 wks 7 & 8 Mar, 2021 Beach Schools Cup Coolangatta optional

-6 wks Sun 14 Mar, 2021

training 
(8am-9:30am = u14/15)
(9:45am-11:15 = u16)

(11:30am-1pm = u17,u18)

Coolangatta mandatory

Thurs 18 Mar, 2021 Competition Levy due
-5 wks Sun 21 Mar, 2021 Sandstorm Junior Series Sandstorm optional

-4 wks Sun 28 Mar, 2021

training + Anti-Bullying session

u14/15  (train = 8am-9:30am; Anti-B = 9:30-10:30)
u16 (Anti-B = 8:15-9:15; train = 9:45am-11:15)

u17/18 (Anti-B = 10:45-11:45; train = 11:45am-1pm)

Sandstorm mandatory

-2 wks 10 & 11 Apr, 2021 Qld Junior Beach Championships @ Sandstorm Sandstorm mandatory

-1 wk Sun 18 Apr, 2021

training
(8am-9:30 = u14 B+G; u15 B+G; u16G)

Jersey Presentation = 9:30am-11am

training
(11am-12:30 = u16 B; u17 B+G; u18 B+G)

Sandstorm mandatory

Sun 25 Apr, 2021

1pm = teams arrive @ Coolangatta

1:30-3pm = teams train at Coolangatta 
          (in official QLD playing gear)

Coolangatta mandatory

game time 26-29 Apr, 2021 NYBVC Coolangatta mandatory

2021 National Youth Beach Championships


